
CA/AZ/HI/WA/ID

Log #:

Date Sampled Date Received Sample Type

Dealer/Branch Name Dealer/Branch Fieldman Soil

Grower/Client Name Crop Monitor Program (CMP) Yes No Plant

Crop Recommendations (Soil Only) Yes No Other

Variety LPI's NutriScription (Tissue Only) Yes No

Growth Stage Dairy Nutrient Management (NMP) Yes No

Sample ID Test ID Sample Description Time Client's CPS Account No:

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
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11

12

Printed Name Signature

Date Time Printed Name Signature Date Time

For Lab Use Only Below This Line

Shipped To 

Relinquished By 

Shipping Method

UPS ______   FedEx ______   Drop Off______

Other (Specify) _________________________________

Sampled By 

Relinquished By 

Shipping Method

Received By 

UPS ______  FedEx ______  Drop Off ______

Other (Specify) _______________________________

24730 Avenue 13 
Madera CA 93637 
Phone:  (559) 661-6386 
FAX:  (559) 661-6135 

SAMPLE SUBMISSION FORM 
Chain of Custody 

 
For Lab Use Only 

Our most popular analysis packages are shown below for your convenience. Please 
view the complete price list for other analytical needs. 

Analysis Type 
Petiole 
Petiole/Blade 
Petiole/Blade 
Petiole/Blade (Grape only) 
Leaf 
Leaf 
Leaf 
Almond Hull 
 

Soil 
 
Soil 
 
Soil 
 
 
Soil  
 
 
Soil 
 
Water 
 
Water 

Test ID 
1151 
1154 
1155 
1161 
1251 
1253 
1254 
1306 

 

2154 
 

2155 
 

2555 
 
 

2656 
 
 

2317 
 

3051 
 

3053 

Parameters 
NO3-N,PO4-P,K 
NO3-N,PO4-P,K,Ca,Mg,S,B,Cu,Fe,Mn,Zn,Na 
NO3-N,PO4-P,K,Ca,Mg,S,B,Cu,Fe,Mn,Zn,Na,Cl 
N,NO3-N,P,PO4-P,K,Ca,Mg,S,B,Cu,Fe,Mn,Zn,Na,Cl 
N,P,K 
N,P,K,Ca,Mg,S,B,Cu,Fe,Mn,Zn,Na 
N,P,K,Ca,Mg,S,B,Cu,Fe,Mn,Zn,Na,Cl 
B 
 

NO3-N,Olsen P,K,Zn,Mn,Fe,Cu,SP,pH,ECe, 
     ESP,Free Lime,sCa,sMg,sNa,B 
NO3-N,Olsen P,K,Zn,Mn,Fe,Cu,SP,pH,ECe, 
     ESP,Free Lime,sCa,sMg,sNa,B,SO4-S,Cl 
NO3-N,Olsen P,K,Zn,Mn,Fe,Cu,SP,pH,ECe, 
     ESP,Free Lime,xCa,xMg,xNa,B,%BS,CEC, 
     SO4-S,Cl 
NO3-N,Olsen P,K,Zn,Mn,Fe,Cu,SP,pH,ECe,ESP, 
     Free Lime,xCa,xMg,xNa,B,%BS,CEC,SO4-S,Cl, 
     sCa,sMg,sK,sNa 
OM 
 
pH,ECw,SAR,Ca,Mg,Na,HCO3+CO3,NO3-N,B,Cl, 
     SO4-S,Fe,Mn 
pH,Buffer/Titration (specify acid) 

Do not mix sample 
types on the same 
form, please. 
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