

SAMPLE SUBMISSION FORM

Chain of Custody

Log	j #:									
1000	: - :	• : • :			• :		٠.	٠.	٠.	٠.
	: : :	• : • :	.:.	: : :	• :	٠:٠	::	: •	٠.	: 1
1 - : - :	.:-		11.	160	٠.	₩.	e i	٠:	٠:	• :
: - : -	: - 5	or₊ Ŀ	.ab	ŲŞ	e: (Эn	ııy.	: -	٠.	: -
		• ; • ;			٠.	٠.٠			٠.	. 1

Date	Sampled			Date	Received					Sample	Туре		
Dealer/Brar	nch Name		De	aler/Branch	n Fieldman					5	Soil		
Grower/Cli	ent Name		Crop Mo	onitor Progr	am (CMP)		Yes	No		PI	ant		
	Crop		Recomm	nendations	(Soil Only)		Yes	No		Ot	her		
	Variety		LPI's NutriS	Scription (Tis	ssue Only)		Yes	No		typ	not mix sample es on the same		
Growth Stage			Dairy Nutrien	iry Nutrient Management (NMP)Ye			Yes	No	form, please. No				
Sample ID Test ID Sample Description						Time Cl			lient's CPS Account No:				
1									ular analysis packages are shown below for your convenience. Please blete price list for other analytical needs.				
2							,	Analysis Type	Test ID	Parameters			
3							Petiole Petiole/Blade		1151 1154	NO3-N,PO4-P,K NO3-N,PO4-P,K,Ca,Mg,S,B,Cu,Fe,Mn,Zn,Na			
4							F	Petiole/Blade Petiole/Blade (Grape onl _eaf	1155 y) 1161 1251	NO3-N,PO4-P,K,Ca,Mg,S,B,Cu,Fe,Mn,Zn,Na N,NO3-N,P,PO4-P,K,Ca,Mg,S,B,Cu,Fe,Mn,Zr N.P.K		Na,Cl ı,Zn,Na,Cl	
5							L	_eaf _eaf Almond Hull	1253 1254 1306	N,P,K,Ca,Mg,S,B,Cu N,P,K,Ca,Mg,S,B,Cu B			
6								Soil	2154	_	n,Mn,Fe,Cu,SP,pH,EC	e,	
7							5	Soil	2155		Ca,sMg,sNa,B n,Mn,Fe,Cu,SP,pH,EC Ca,sMg,sNa,B,SO4-S,		
8						s		Soil	2555	NO3-N,Olsen P,K,Zn,Mn,Fe,Cu,SP,pH,ECe, ESP,Free Lime,xCa,xMg,xNa,B,%BS,CEC, SO4-S,CI NO3-N,Olsen P,K,Zn,Mn,Fe,Cu,SP,pH,ECe,ESP, Free Lime,xCa,xMg,xNa,B,%BS,CEC,SO4-S,CI, sCa,sMg,sK,sNa OM			
9						Soil		Soil	2656				
10							Soil		2317				
11							١	Water	3051	pH,ECw,SAR,Ca,Mg SO4-S,Fe,Mn	,Na,HCO3+CO3,NO3	-N,B,CI,	
12							\	Water	3053	pH,Buffer/Titration (s	specify acid)		
12		Printed Name S	Signature	 		<u> </u>		For Lab Use Or	ly Below	This Line			
Sa	ampled By			Date	Time			Printed Name	Si	gnature	Date	Time	
	•]				•			
Relinq	uished By	UPS FedEx Drop Off _				Reling	uished By	UPS FedEx	Drop Off				
Shippi	ng Method	Other (Specify)				Shippi	ng Method	Other (Specify)					
Re	ceived By					s	hipped To						